
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 JANUARY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LEONARD BERNSTEIN: WEST SIDE STORY [2021] Gustavo Dudamel1 HWR/UMA D003924502
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PEACEFUL PIANO

101 PEACEFUL CLASSICS

LIONHEART: MORE PEACEFUL PIANO MELODIES

WHOLE NOTES

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

UNRELEASED

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

THIRTEEN WAYS TO LOOK AT BIRDS

STAR WARS: THE RISE OF SKYWALKER (ORIGINAL MOTIO…

MOZART & CONTEMPORARIES

CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE

SOLO

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

BEETHOVEN: THE NINE SYMPHONIES

THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS

FROM SLEEP

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

Various

Various

Stephan Moccio

Various

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Cecilia Bartoli

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Luciano Pavarotti

Paul Kelly, James Ledger

John Williams

Vikingur Olafsson

Various

Yiruma

Christian Li & Melbourne Symphony Orc…

Ludovico Einaudi

Herbert Von Karajan

The Three Tenors

Max Richter

Various

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

ACL/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

WALT/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/ORCH

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA
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245

17

12

16

68

6

122

265

45

36

15

11

7

20

75

95

72

49

105

4827942

PC0012

3862198

ABCL0004

3523365

4852093

0809959

4785944

GAWD028S

8743994

4860525

ABCL0006

4856099

4851824

4764491

4290362

4669992

4795257

4833119
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